
2024-2025 CCPL SCHEDULE ORCO
ORCO

1) KW at LE BR at OC NO at EW 0 DATE TEAM WHERE

Mon 09/23/24 Mon 09/23/24 Tue 09/24/24 BYE 09/23/24 BR HOME

09/30/24 LE AWAY

2) NO at BR OC at LE EW at KW 0 10/15/24 EW AWAY

Sun 09/29/24 Mon 09/30/24 Mon 09/30/24 BYE 10/21/24 NO HOME

10/28/24 KW HOME

3) NO at KW BR at LE OC at EW 0 11/03/24 BR AWAY

Mon 10/14/24 Mon 10/14/24 Tue 10/15/24 BYE 11/11/24 LE HOME

11/18/24 EW HOME

4) KW at BR NO at OC LE at EW 0 12/09/24 KW AWAY

Sun 10/20/24 Mon 10/21/24 Tue 10/22/24 BYE 12/16/24 BR HOME

01/10/25 NO AWAY

5) KW at OC BR at EW LE at NO 0 01/13/25 LE AWAY

Mon 10/28/24 Tue 10/29/24 Fri 11/01/24 BYE 01/21/25 EW AWAY

01/27/25 NO HOME

6) OC at BR LE at KW EW at NO 0 02/03/25 KW HOME

Sun 11/03/24 Mon 11/04/24 Fri 11/08/24 BYE 02/10/25 KW AWAY

02/16/25 BR AWAY

7) KW at EW LE at OC BR at NO 0 02/24/25 LE HOME

Sun 11/10/24 Mon 11/11/24 Fri 11/15/24 BYE 03/03/25 EW HOME

03/14/25 NO AWAY

8) LE at BR EW at OC KW at NO 0 03/24/25 MU HOME

Sun 11/17/24 Mon 11/18/24 Fri 11/22/24 BYE    

04/25/25 --- BANQUET

9) EW at LE BR at KW EW at BR 0

Mon 11/25/24 Mon 11/25/24 Sun 12/08/24 BYE

10) OC at KW NO at LE KW at LE 0

Mon 12/09/24 Mon 12/09/24 Mon 12/16/24 BYE

11) BR at OC EW at NO NO at BR 0

Mon 12/16/24 Fri 12/20/24 Sun 01/05/25 BYE

12) OC at NO OC at LE EW at KW 0

Fri 01/10/25 Mon 01/13/25 Mon 01/13/25 BYE

13) NO at KW BR at LE OC at EW 0

Mon 01/20/25 Mon 01/20/25 Tue 01/21/25 BYE

14) KW at BR NO at OC LE at EW 0

Sun 01/26/25 Mon 01/27/25 Tue 01/28/25 BYE

15) KW at OC BR at EW LE at NO 0

Mon 02/03/25 Tue 02/04/25 Fri 02/07/25 BYE

16) OC at KW NO at LE OC at BR 0

Mon 02/10/25 Mon 02/10/25 Sun 02/16/25 BYE

17) LE at KW NO at EW LE at OC 0

Mon 02/17/25 Tue 02/18/25 Mon 02/24/25 BYE

18) KW at EW BR at NO LE at BR 0

Tue 02/25/25 Fri 02/28/25 Sun 03/02/25 BYE

19) EW at OC KW at NO EW at LE 0

Mon 03/03/25 Fri 03/07/25 Mon 03/10/25 BYE

20) BR at KW OC at NO EW at BR 0

Mon 03/10/25 Fri 03/14/25 Sun 03/16/25 BYE

21) MU at BR MU at OC 0 at 0 0

Sun 03/23/25 Mon 03/24/25 0 01/00/00 BYE

MU = Makeup

0 at 0 0 at 0

Sat 01/00/00 Sat 01/00/00 Ver 144A Ref: 20240110


